Fees for Statements (GBP):

oo Hfpotters

Independent Designer Good Authentication & Appraisal Service

Needed within

Needed within

Needed within

Needed within

COST OF ITEM 6 Calendar 4 Calendar 2 Calendar 1 Calendar
(excl. shipping) Days Days Days Day
(144 hours) (96 hours) (48 hours) (24 hours)
£1,500.00 GBP or less. £84.00 GBP* £88.00 GBP* £90.00 GBP* £180.00 GBP*
£1,500.01 - £1,800.00 GBP £96.00 GBP* £100.00 GBP* £102.00 GBP* £204.00 GBP*

£1,800.01 - £2,100.00 GBP

£108.00 GBP*

£112.00 GBP*

£114.00 GBP*

£228.00 GBP*

£2,100.01 - £2,400.00 GBP

£120.00 GBP*

£124.00 GBP*

£126.00 GBP*

£252.00 GBP*

£2,400.01 - £3,000.00 GBP

£144.00 GBP*

£148.00 GBP*

£150.00 GBP*

£300.00 GBP*

£3,000.01 - £3,600.00 GBP

£168.00 GBP*

£172.00 GBP*

£174.00 GBP*

£348.00 GBP*

£3,600.01 - £4,800.00 GBP

£216.00 GBP*

£220.00 GBP*

£222.00 GBP*

£444.00 GBP*

£4,800.01 GBP +

£264.00 GBP*

£268.00 GBP*

£270.00 GBP*

£540.00 GBP*

* This fee assumes that the inspection is undertaken via photographs (as the vast majority will be).

Very occasionally, we may need to see the item, in person - please see Physical Inspections, on the
Authentications page of our website, for more details.

Payment in advance, please, via https://www.paypal.com to: payments@fakespotters.com.
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