

Independent Designer Good Authentication & Appraisal Service

Fees for Statements (GBP):

COST OF ITEM (excl. shipping)	Needed within 6 Calendar Days (144 hours)	Needed within 4 Calendar Days (96 hours)	Needed within 2 Calendar Days (48 hours)	Needed within 1 Calendar Day (24 hours)
£1,500.00 GBP or less.	£84.00 GBP*	£88.00 GBP*	£90.00 GBP*	£180.00 GBP*
£1,500.01 - £1,800.00 GBP	£96.00 GBP*	£100.00 GBP*	£102.00 GBP*	£204.00 GBP*
£1,800.01 - £2,100.00 GBP	£108.00 GBP*	£112.00 GBP*	£114.00 GBP*	£228.00 GBP*
£2,100.01 - £2,400.00 GBP	£120.00 GBP*	£124.00 GBP*	£126.00 GBP*	£252.00 GBP*
£2,400.01 - £3,000.00 GBP	£144.00 GBP*	£148.00 GBP*	£150.00 GBP*	£300.00 GBP*
£3,000.01 - £3,600.00 GBP	£168.00 GBP*	£172.00 GBP*	£174.00 GBP*	£348.00 GBP*
£3,600.01 - £4,800.00 GBP	£216.00 GBP*	£220.00 GBP*	£222.00 GBP*	£444.00 GBP*
£4,800.01 GBP +	£264.00 GBP*	£268.00 GBP*	£270.00 GBP*	£540.00 GBP*

Very occasionally, we may need to see the item, in person - please see **Physical Inspections**, on the **Authentications** page of our website, for more details.

Payment in advance, please, via https://www.paypal.com to: payments@fakespotters.com.

^{*} This fee assumes that the inspection is undertaken via photographs (as the vast majority will be).